Victoria MD Series
Residential metering enclosures & frames for VIC applications
ORDERING GUIDE
•	 Designed for both single and multi-phase installations.
•	 Suitable for domestic and light commercial installations.
•	 VSIR approval number #SIR9640597B.
•	 Suits bottom connected meters.
•	 No sharp edges.
•	 Improved strength.
•	 Manufactured from 1.0mm thick galvanised steel to Z275.
•	 Powdercoated Light Grey RAL7035.
ACCESSORIES
RA
L7
03
5 IP
23  VSIR Approval
#SIR140615B
MD064201
Part Number
Dimensions (mm) Panel (mm)
DIN space Height Width Depth Height Width Depth Behind
MD042104* 21-pole 851 485 275 590 400 75
MD042106* 21-pole 851 485 350 590 400 150
MD043601* 36-pole 1032 485 350 590 400 150
MD0605 675 630 335 600 600 150
MD064201 42-pole 1085 630 335 600 600 150
* Can be fitted to standard U/GBP Builders Pole.
ORDERING GUIDE – FRAMES
Part Number
Inclusions Dimensions (mm) Panel (mm)
Back Hinged panel Service fuse Meter link Height Width Depth Height Width Depth Behind
MD0403F • • • 600 410 160 590 400 150
MF012B 620 620 150
MD0102F • • 375 215 107 370 205 75
MD0201F • 383 410 107 380 400 75
Part Number Product Description M
D
04
21
04
*
M
D
04
21
06
*
M
D
04
36
01
*
M
D
04
03
F
M
F0
12
B
M
D
01
02
F
M
D
02
01
F
U/GBP Builder’s pole Underground ● ● ●
MD0201Y
Metal back
To suit 410mm wide frame ●
MD0403Y To suit 410mm wide frame ●
MF011Y To suit 610mm wide frame ●
MG003P Plain panel – left hinged 610mm x 610mm ●
MG004P Plain panel – right hinged 610mm x 610mm ●
MD0301P Plain Panel 590mm high x 400mm wide ● ● ● ●
REV: 2023-06-23
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road